Lytespan Pendant Adaptor Cable Lock
s-9009/bc-b

Artikelnummer 2070289 Concord

C€ R

Lytespan Adaptor accessory, external cord grip with grub screw for the Adaptor, polyamide body, and grub screws.
Black. Compatible with 6-9 diameter cables.To be used when the adapter is an electrical interface only. Provided

with disassembled screws.
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Lytespan Pendant Adaptor Cable Lock

s-9009/bc-b

Artikelnummer 2070289

Allgemeine Daten
Produktname

Technologie

Art des Zubehors

Type of accessory

Gehéuse

Montage

Allgemeine Anwendungsbereiche
ETIM Klasse

Garantie

Lytespan Pendant
Adaptor Cable Lock s-
9009/bc-b

Non - Electrical Device
Mounting

Pendant adaptor
Polymer

Track mounting

Hospitality, Museums &
Galleries, Office

EC002557

5 Jahre
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Physikalische Daten
Gehéausefarbe
Lange (mm)
Breite (mm)
Nominale Produkthéhe (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Packaging
EAN Code
Einzelverpackung Lénge (cm)
Einzelverpackung Breite (cm)
Einzelverpackung Tiefe (cm)
DUN 14 (auBen)

Anzahl an Einheiten je
AuBenverpackung

AuBenverpackung Lange (cm)
AuBenverpackung Breite (cm)

AuBenverpackung Tiefe (cm)

Concord

Black
90
32
56

0.5

5025768702893

16.0

16.0

4.0

05025768702893

16.0

16.0

4.0



